M
PB
16
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
160
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
RATING: Max : 2A / 36VDC ; Min : 0.5A / 12VDC.
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 200,000 make-and-break cycles at full load
MECHANICAL LIFE: 1,000,000 cycles
INSULATION RESISTANCE:
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 2,000V RMS @ sea level (initial value)
CONTACT RESISTANCE:
OPERATION TEMPERATURE: -20°C~+70°C
TRAVEL: About 2.0±0.20mm
OPERATION PRESSURE: 4.5N±1.5N
INGRESS PROTECTION: IP67(In house test)
TORQUE: 11.5 kgf．cm
MATERIALS
BUSHING: Aluminum alloy / Stanless Steel
BASE: PBT (UL 94-V0)
ACTUATOR: PC (Translucent UL 94-V2)
CAP: Aluminum alloy / Stanless Steel
SPRING: Steel.
SEALING: Silicone (Translucent).
O-Ring: Silicone (Translucent).
TERMINAL: Brass, Gold flash plated.
CONTACT: Silver alloy.
HEX NUT: Brass (Nickel plated).
MODEL NO. BODY
TYPE
BUTTON
TYPE
LIGHT
TYPE
LED
COLOR
TERMINAL
TYPE & WIRE
TERMINAL
PLATING
LED
VOLTAGE
MPB16
AL alloy
CA
CB
Stainless (Natural)
A1
A2
A3
Double flat
Natural Anodized
Double flat,
Black Anodized
Double flat
Round
D Shape
R
F